:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6225330

Apr 15, 2023 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 194,541 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 518487 - 0.165596497 ETH®
346.19 USD

2 518488 - 0.101939689 ETH®
213.11 USD

3 518489 - 0.164740754 ETH®
344 .40 USD

4 518490 - 0.103051577 ETH®
215.43 USD

S 518491 - 0.129644237 ETH®
271.03 USD

6 518492 - 0.102442573 ETH®
214.16 USD

7 518493 - 0.103069313 ETH®
215.47 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6225330
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/194541
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518487
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518488
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518489
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518490
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518491
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518492
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518493

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

018494

518495

518516

518518

Validator Id

85483

Amount

0.134880720
281.98 USD

0.102208291
213.67 USD

0.239460970
500.61 USD

0.202988010
424.36 USD

0.172149932
359.89 USD

0.301046561
629.36 USD

0.203635341
425.72 USD

0.172631972
360.90 USD

0.170099687
355.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.033247396

69.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518494
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518495
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518516
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518517
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518518
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518520
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518521
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518522
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/518523
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/85483

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



