

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-11 23:21 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6225330</u>

DATE & TIME Apr 15, 2023 · 03:08 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 194,541 · CONFIRMED •

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>518487</u>	- 0.165596497 ETH � 346.19 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>518488</u>	- 0.101939689 ETH � 213.11 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>518489</u>	- 0.164740754 ETH � 344.40 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>518490</u>	- 0.103051577 ETH � 215.43 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>518491</u>	- 0.129644237 ETH � 271.03 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>518492</u>	- 0.102442573 ETH � 214.16 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>518493</u>	- 0.103069313 ETH 215.47 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>518494</u>	- 0.134880720 ETH � 281.98 USD
9	<u>518495</u>	- 0.102208291 ETH � 213.67 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>518516</u>	- 0.239460970 ETH � 500.61 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>518517</u>	- 0.202988010 ETH � 424.36 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>518518</u>	- 0.172149932 ETH � 359.89 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>518520</u>	- 0.301046561 ETH � 629.36 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>518521</u>	- 0.203635341 ETH � 425.72 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>518522</u>	- 0.172631972 ETH � 360.90 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>518523</u>	- 0.170099687 ETH � 355.61 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>85483</u>	+ 0.033247396 ETH

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.